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Knights of Columbus 
St. Dominic’s Council 3729 
6244 Vicksburg St., New Orleans, LA 
Website:  under construction 

 

A Brief newsletter this month. 
 
The attached list is from the Nominating Committee.  Elections will be held at 
our June Meeting (June 12

th
).  Additional nominations may be made from the 

floor of the Council during the meeting. 
 
 

2011-2012 Office Candidates 

May 2011 Issue  

The Challenger 
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Knights of Columbus 
St. Dominic’s Council 3729 
 

Nominations for 2011-2012 Officers 
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Grand Knight: Augie Delhomme 250-7756 kc3729@gmail.com, 
augie.delhomme@shell.com  

Deputy Grand 
Knight: 

Tom Barbera  tbarbera@fredhermanlaw.com  

Chancellor: Mike Champagne  mchampagne@milnor.com  

Warden: Bill Boesch  boeschnitwit@aol.com  

Recorder: Jackson Galloway 275-5989 jgalloway4@cox.net  

Treasurer: Bob Martin   

Advocate: John Schulin  butch3029@yahoo.com  

Financial Secretary: Joe Nesser, PGK 846-9392  

Outside Guard: Herman Quick  hermanandmillie@yahoo.com  

Inside Guard: Greg Abry  gabry@abrybrothers.com  

Spiritual Advisor: John Pippenger 610-3858 jpipp@aol.com  

Chaplain Fr. Michael 
O’Rourke 

482-4156 pastor@stdparish.org  

3 Year Trustee: Edger Landry  ejlandry@cox.net  

2 Year Trustee: Melvin Baiamonte   

1 Year Trustee: Harold Lamy 488-2582 haroldlamy@yahoo.com  

District Rep: Paul Washington  washingtonpaul@bellsouth.net  

 

Contact Names & Numbers 

 

Please send any KC News or Articles to bob.lovinggood@wsnelson.com or if you  

have any changes to your home or e-mail address.  Thanks 

April Meeting Council Hall April 14
th

, 6:30 pm,  

Easter Your local church April 24
th

 

   

   

   

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

    
 

Next Meeting Notice: 

June 12, 2011 

KC3729 Council Hall 

6244 Vicksburg 

Rosary at 6:30 p.m, 

 Dinner and Meeting 

to follow  

 

Knights of Columbus 
St. Dominic’s Council 3729 
 

c/o Joe Nesser 
2601 Metairie Lawn Dr, Apt. #119 
Metairie, LA  70002 
 


